5 Digits RS485/RS232 Input Isolated Transmitter GMTS
▓ ORDER INFORMATION :   GMTS  -   Code1  -  Code2  -  Code3
▓FRONTPANEL & KEYFUNCTIONS
GMTS
▓DIMENSION
1 2
3456
7 8

Name Act Descriptions
** Data: 16Bit / 32Bit, +/- is 8000~7FFF (-32768~32767), 80000000~7FFFFFFF(-2147483648~2147483647)
40001 0000 ID R Model number identification; GMTS is 34DH
40005 0004 R/W Decimal point setting, range: 0000~0004 (0~4);
0: 0 DP., 1: 1 DP. 2: 2 DP. 3: 3 DP. 4: 4DP.
DP
40006 0005 R/WBAUD Baudrate, range: 0000~0003 (0~3); 0: 38400, 1: 19200, 2: 9600, 3: 4800
40009 0008 R/W Pass Code, range: 0000~4E1F (0~19999)CODE
R/W40010 0009 Analog Output Zero Adjustment Value, range: D8F1~270F (-9999~9999)AZERO
R/W40011 000A Analog Output Span Adjustment Value, range: D8F1~270F (-9999~9999)ASPAN
40012 000B R/W Analog Output Low Scale(MSB), range:
FFFFB1E1~0001869F (-19999~99999)
ANLO
P7GMTS
40002 0001 R Frame, range: 0000~0001 (0~1); 0: No, 1: YESFRAME
40004 0003 LOCK R/W Key Lock, range:0000~0001 (0~1); 0: No, 1: YES
40007 0006 R/WPARI Parity, range: 0000~0003 (0~3);
0: n.8.2., 1: n.8.1., 2: EvEn, 3: odd
40008 0007 R/WADDR Address, range: 0000~00FF (0~255)
40003 0002 POLAR R/W Analog Output Porlarity, range: 0000~0001 (0~1); 0: No, 1: YES
001040017 R/W Display Value(LSB), range: FFFFB1E1~0001869F (-19999~99999)
000F40016 R/WDISP Display Value(MSB), range: FFFFB1E1~0001869F (-19999~99999)
40013 000C R/W Analog Output Low Scale(LSB), range:
FFFFB1E1~0001869F (-19999~99999)
40014 000D R/W Analog Output High Scale(MSB), range:
FFFFB1E1~0001869F (-19999~99999)
ANHI
40015 000E R/W Analog Output High Scale(LSB), range:
FFFFB1E1~0001869F (-19999~99999)